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ROADWAY DESIGN
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HYDRAULIC DESIGN

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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DAVENPORT

NCBELS FIRM LICENSE NO. C-2522

www.davenportworld.com336-744-1636

WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27101

119 BROOKSTOWN AVE, SUITE PH-1

 

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

I
H

C

OZZAM .A
 

N
AI

R
B

033719

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

052554 S
W

ER

DNA .P 
YR

E

H
C

A
Z

-L_LT-

ELEV=44.26'
PI STA. 28+00 LT
BEGIN DITCH GRADE

E
L
E

V
.=

4
4
.8

8
'

P
I 
S

T
A
. 3

3
+
3
5
 

L
T

E
N

D
 

D
IT

H
 

G
R

A
D

E

(+)0.12%

8

30

40

20

30

40

50

60

20

10

REFERENCES:

20

30

40

50

19 20 21 22 23 2411 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

FOR PLAN OF -L_LT- SEE SHEETS 4 & 5
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FOR PLAN OF -L_LT- SEE SHEETS 5 & 6

Docusign Envelope ID: B80A5103-C014-4D4B-93F3-355F4818BFB0
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